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ANGANWADI PROJECT
Pathak Shri Brajesh

Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a)The total number of development blocks wherein the "Anganwadi" project is being run in various States, State- wise particularly in Uttar Pradesh;

(b)Whether "Anganwadi" projects are being run by the State Govts. On the places others than accorded approval by the Union Government without obtaining requisite permission from the Union Government; and

(c) If so, the details thereof, State-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT (SHRIMATI RENUKA
CHOWDHURY)

(a) State-wise number of Integrated Child Development Services (ICDS) Projects, including Uttar Pradesh, is given in the statement annexed.

(b)&(c) No such instance has come to the notice of the Government.
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